Music by: Rudolf Friml B N T

Lyrics by: Otto Hauerbach & Edward

Clark

Date: 1917

Publisher: G. Schirmer

Songs

2594.01.01
2594.01.02
2594.01.03
2594.01.04
2594.01.05
2594.01.06
2594.01.07
2594.01.08
2594.01.09
2594.01.10
2594.01.11
2594.01.12
2594.01.13

2594 YOU’RE IN LOVE

A Musical Play, Casino Theatre,
February 6, 1917, to June 30, 1917, after 167 performances

Cover 2594.01
YOU'RE IN LOVE

ol Belcal

YOURE'IN LOVE

1 Musical Conedy

G. SCHIRMER
HEw YRR osTor

Stern Musical Theatre Collection

What'’s the Use of Being Lonesome?
He Will Understand

You’re in Love

I’m Only Dreaming

Be Sure It’s Light!

Married Life

Boola Boo

Buck Up!

Love-Land

Keep Off the Grass

The Musical Snore

A Year Is a Long, Long Time
We’ll Drift Along



