2594 YOU'RE IN LOVE

A Musical Play, Casino Theatre, February 6, 1917, to June 30, 1917, after 167 performances

Cover 2594.01

Music by: Rudolf Friml

Lyrics by: Otto Hauerbach & Edward

Clark

Date: 1917

Publisher: G. Schirmer



Stern Musical Theatre Collection

<u>Songs</u>	
2594.01.01	What's the Use of Being Lonesome?
2594.01.02	He Will Understand
2594.01.03	You're in Love
2594.01.04	I'm Only Dreaming
2594.01.05	Be Sure It's Light!
2594.01.06	Married Life
2594.01.07	Boola Boo
2594.01.08	Buck Up!
2594.01.09	Love-Land
2594.01.10	Keep Off the Grass
2594.01.11	The Musical Snore
2594.01.12	A Year Is a Long, Long Time
2594.01.13	We'll Drift Along
	-